Creepy & Kooky
by Mark Hordyszynski
Quilt size: 62.5” x 81.5” (1.59m x 2.07m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Bridges Quilt
Designed and sold by Kari Nichols Quilting Renditions
Bridges Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
3425G-55 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3427G-99 1 3/8 yds 1.26m 2 bolts 3 bolts
3428G-55 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3429G-99 1 yd 0.91m 1 bolt 2 bolts
3431G-99 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3432G-55 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3433G-99 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
3955-JET BLACK* 1 7/8 yds 1.71m 2 bolts 4 bolts
2478-90 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
3424G-99 5 yds 4.57m 5 bolts 9 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
3425G-55
Halloween Books and Skulls
Purple
3432G-55
Ghosts in Cemetery
Purple
3428G-55
Bats with Moons
Purple
3955-JETBLACK
Eclipse
Black
3427G-99
Eyeballs
Black
3433G-99
Hands with Orbs
Black
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
3429G-99
Skeletons in Coffins
Black
2478-90
Square One
Ash
3431G-99
Spider Webs
Black